14
features:
• sheath and the hub made of polypropylene
• thin walls assure adequate stream pace
• tip sharpened in three surfaces (back cut)
• bevel type: LB/BL standard long bevel
• small injection and sliding force
• surface of the tubes covered with a sliding agent (silicone)
• glued needle elements to prevent their separation (glue - epoxy resin)
• hubs coloured in accordance with the ISO code allowing
   fast recognition of the needle size
• latex-free
• DEHP-free
• non-pyrogenic, non-toxic
• EO sterilized
• individual packaging: blister-pack
indication:
• device designed for intravenous, intramuscular and hypodermic injections
injection needle
sterile
IN-03X13	 0.3 mm x 13 mm	 30G	 yellow	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-04X19	 0.4 mm x 19 mm	 27G	 medium grey	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-045X12	 0.45 mm x 12 mm	 26G	 brown	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-045X16	 0.45 mm x 16 mm	 26G	 brown	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-045X22	 0.45 mm x 22 mm	 26G	 brown	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-05X16	 0.5 mm x 16 mm	 25G	 orange	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-05X25	 0.5 mm x 25 mm	 25G	 orange                           100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-05X40	 0.5 mm x 40 mm	 25G	 orange	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-06X25	 0.6 mm x 25 mm	 23G	 deep blue	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-06X30	 0.6 mm x 30 mm	 23G	 deep blue	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-06X40	 0.6 mm x 40 mm	 23G	 deep blue	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-07X30	 0.7 mm x 30 mm	 22G	 black	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-07X40	 0.7 mm x 40 mm	 22G	 black	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-08X25	 0.8mm x 25 mm	 21G	 deep green	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-08X40	 0.8 mm x 40 mm	 21G	 deep green	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-09X25	 0.9 mm x 25 mm	 20G	 yellow	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-09X40	 0.9 mm x 40 mm	 20G	 yellow	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-11X40	 1.1 mm x 40 mm	 19G	 cream	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-12X40	 1.2 mm x 40 mm	 18G	 pink	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-16X40	 1.6 mm x 40 mm	 16G	 white	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-18X40	 1.8 mm x 40 mm	 15G	 blue-grey	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
IN-21X40	 2.1 mm x 40 mm	 14G	 pale green	              100 pcs	 50 x 100 pcs
ref.	 size			   colour	             intermediate	 bulk
					                 packaging	 packaging
dispoFINE
BASIC DISPOSABLE EQUIPMENT
w w w . z a r y s . c o m